A RS-232 Interface
B 2.4 GHz Antenna
C LAN Interface (RJ-45)
D Audio output L/R Cinch
E Antenna input 75 Ohms
F DC Input 24 V
G Power Input AC 230 V
Description

try, transmitter and genre selection.
 • Headphone output.
Model designation
19˝-DAB Internet Radio Multi-Tuner, (1 RU) incl. Remote control  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . DNT-400 DAB
Technical data DNT-400 DAB
FM tuning range 87,5 – 108 MHz
Antenna input FM 75 Ohms, coaxial
DAB-Frequency range L-Band 1452,96 – 1490,62 MHz
DAB-Frequency range Band III 175,928 – 239,2 MHz
USB-Version 1.1/2.0,  FAT/FAT32
Audio output Cinch, 0 dB, unbalanced
Audio frequency range 20 – 20.000 Hz
THD at 1kHz 0.3%
Signal-to-noise ratio 65dB
Dimensions (WxHxD) 483 x 44 x 150 mm (1 RU, 19˝)
Weight 2,8 kg
19˝-DAB INTERNET RADIO / MULTI-TUNER
Rear view
 • Front panel auxiliary input for supplying external signals.
 • 19˝ design (1 RU) for installation in system control centers.
*
An infrared remote control with key
operating functions is included.
MODEL.: DNT-400DAB
INTERNET RADIO
MADE IN TAIWAN AC 230V - 50Hz 45 W
FUSE T1A  250V
+ DC 24V –LAN
ANT
75 Ω
FM ANT
OUTPUT
L
R
RJ - 45
RS 232
131